Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Aquam8012A
8+4G/9+3G Port Layer 2 Managed EN50155 Industry Ethernet Switch
Overview
The Aquam8012A series switches,   specially designed for rail industries, support up to 8 Fast Ethernet   interfaces and
4 Gigabit uplink interfaces, support panel mounting, support a   wide range of operation temperature(-40℃ to 75℃),
and meets the EN50155, EN50121   and other rail transit industry standard. The switches support IP67   protection

Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Ordering Information
Aquam8012A-Ports-PS1-PS2
Ports Description
3GE9T 3 X 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) M12   port; 9 X 10/100BASE-T(X) M12 port;
4GE8T 4 X 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) M12 port; 8 X   10/100BASE-T(X) M12 port;
3GE9P 3 X 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) M12 port; 9 X   10/100BASE-T(X) M12 PoE port;(pending)
4GE8P 4 X 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) M12 port; 8 X   10/100BASE-T(X) M12 PoE port; (pending)
9T 9 X 10/100BASE-T(X) M12 port;
9P 9 X 10/100BASE-T(X) M12 PoE port; (pending)
B-3GE9T 3GE models Gigabit ports support a pair of Bypass function; 3 X 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) M12
port; 9 X 10/100BASE-T(X) M12 port; (pending)
B-4GE8T 4GE models Gigabit ports support two pair of Bypass function; 4 X 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) M12
port; 8 X 10/100BASE-T(X) M12 port; (pending)
B-3GE9P 3GE models Gigabit ports support a pair of Bypass function;  3 X 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) M12
port; 9 X 10/100BASE-T(X) M12 PoE port; (pending)
B-4GE8P 4GE models Gigabit ports support two pair of Bypass function; 4 X 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) M12
port; 8 X 10/100BASE-T(X) M12 PoE port; (pending)
PS1-PS2 Power Supply
Non PoE models
H5-H5 H5-H5=110VDC, redundant power input
L14-L14 L14-L14=48VDC, redundant power input
L13-L13 L13-L13=24VDC, redundant power input
PoE models PoE models:
WV-WV WV-WV=24-110VDC redundant power input(pending)
Accessories
M12-A-4P-F Female   cable connector with M12, A-Coding, 4 Pin; Power interface Connector
M12-A-4P-M Male   cable connector with M12, A-Coding, 4 Pin; Console or USB interface Connector
M12-D-4P-M Male   cable connector with M12, D-Coding, 4 Pin; 10/100/1000Base-TX interface Connector
M12-X-8P-M Male   cable connector with M12, X-Coding, 8 Pin; 10/100/1000Base-TX Connector
DT-XL-PWR-M12-XXX-3m 3m connecting line with M12 connector for power ports (from M12 to the exposed end); Power
cable with M12 connector
Version:2018-01-25 10:42:10